Modulated wideband
communications signals require
wide-bandwidth signal analysis
that goes beyond the capabilities
of traditional spectrum
analyzer-based signal acquisition.
The VSA80000A ultra-wideband
(UWB) vector signal analyzer

and its options.
8
Ordering information (continued)
Oscilloscope Options Analysis Maximum Memory depth Maximum
model included bandwidth sampling rate Channels (samples) recording length
DSO8104A Option 640 0 to 1.0 GHz 4 GSa/s 4 128 M at 4 GSa/s, 32 ms at 128M,
64M memory 64 M at 2 GSa/s 16 ms at 64M
MSO8104A Option 640 0 to 1.0 GHz 4 GSa/s 4 analog + 128 M at 4 GSa/s, 32 ms at 128M,
64M memory 16 digital 64 M at 2 GSa/s 16 ms at 64M
DSO80204B Option 001 0 to 2.0 GHz 40 GSa/s 4 2 M at 40 GSa/s, 48 µs at 512K,
64M memory 1 M at 20 GSa/s 200 µs at 64M
DSO80304B Option 001 0 to 3.0 GHz 40 GSa/s 4 2 M at 40 GSa/s, 48 µs at 512K,
64M memory 1 M at 20 GSa/s 200 µs at 64M
DSO80404B Option 001 0 to 4.0 GHz 40 GSa/s 4 2 M at 40 GSa/s, 24 µs at 512K,
64M memory 1 M at 20 GSa/s 100 µs at 64M
DSO80604B Option 001 0 to 6.0 GHz 40 GSa/s 4 2 M at 40 GSa/s, 24 µs at 512K,
64M memory 1 M at 20 GSa/s 100 µs at 64M
DSO80804B Option 001 0 to 8.0 GHz 40 GSa/s 4 2 M at 40 GSa/s, 12 µs at 512K,
64M memory 1 M at 20 GSa/s 50 µs at 64M
DSO81004B Option 001 0 to 10.0 GHz 40 GSa/s 4 2 M at 40 GSa/s, 12 µs at 512K,
64M memory 1 M at 20 GSa/s 50 µs at 64M
DSO81204B Option 001 0 to 12.0 GHz 40 GSa/s 4 2 M at 40 GSa/s, 12 µs at 512K,
64M memory 1 M at 20 GSa/s 50 µs at 64M
DSO81304B Option 001 0 to 13.0 GHz 40 GSa/s 4 2 M at 40 GSa/s, 12 µs at 512K,
64M memory 1 M at 20 GSa/s 50 µs at 64M
Table 1. Required minimum oscilloscope configuration
9
Ordering information (continued)
Option Description
002 EZJIT jitter analysis software
003 High-speed serial data analysis software with clock recovery
006 My Infiniium integration package
007 Low-speed serial data analysis software for I2C and SPI
008 CAN serial data analysis software
009 InfiniiScan event identification software
010 Infiniium User Defined Function application software
017 Removable hard disk drive
A6J ANSI Z540-compliant calibration
Table 2. Additional options for 8000 Series oscilloscopes
Option Description
002 EZJIT jitter analysis software
003 High-speed serial data analysis software with clock recovery
004 EZJIT Plus jitter analysis software
005 Noise reduction software (included standard for DSO81304B)
006 My Infiniium integration package
007 Low-speed serial data analysis software for I2C and SPI
008 CAN serial data analysis software
009 InfiniiScan event identification software
010 Infiniium User Defined Function application software
017 Removable hard disk drive
A6J ANSI Z540-compliant calibration
Table 3. Additional options for DSO80000B Series oscilloscopes
10
Ordering information (continued)
VSA model Option Description Comments
89601A Vector signal analysis software Required

options, consult your local
Agilent sale representative for
ordering information and the
benefits of the 89601AS software
update subscription service.
Learn more at:
Related literature
Publication title Publication type Publication number
Infiniium 8000 Series Oscilloscopes Data sheet 5989-4271EN
Infiniium DSO80000B Series Oscilloscopes and Data sheet 5989-4604EN
InfiniiMax Probes
Agilent 89600 Series Vector Signal Analyzer Data sheet 5989-1786EN
Software
Agilent 89600 Series Vector Signal Analysis Technical overview 5989-1679EN
Software 89601A/89601AN/ 89601N12
Agilent Infiniium Oscilloscopes Performance Application note 5988-4096EN
Guide Using 89601A Vector Signal Analyzer
Software
Agilent Technologies Solutions for Application note 5989-5280EN
MB-OFDM Ultra-Wideband
Agilent WLAN and Baseband Transmitter Data sheet 5989-0327EN
Analysis Using Agilent Infiniium Oscilloscopes
and 89600 Software
Agilent Open simplifies the process of